w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6A - Sept 2017
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Overview
ATS9870 is an 8-lane PCI Express (PCIe x8), dual-
channel, high speed, 8 bit, 1 GS/s waveform digitizer

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9870-256M ATS9870-002
ATS9870-2G ATS9870-003
ATS9870-4G ATS9870-004
ATS9870: External Clock Upgrade ATS9870-005
ATS9870: SyncBoard 2x ATS9870-006
ATS9870: SyncBoard 4x ATS9870-007
ATS9870-256M to 2G Upgrade ATS9870-010
ATS9870-256M to 4G Upgrade ATS9870-011
ATS9870-2G to 4G Upgrade ATS9870-012
ATS9870: SyncBoard 2x-W ATS9870-020
ATS9870: SyncBoard 3x-W ATS9870-021
ATS9870: SyncBoard 4x-W ATS9870-022
ATS9870-256M: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9870-061
ATS9870-2G: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9870-062
ATS9870-4G: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9870-063
Software Development Kit  ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU streaming framework ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library ATSGPU-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6A - Sept 2017
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.5A (Jan 2013) to version 1.6 Section, Page
Added Python to list of supported languages for Software Development Kit  Features,  pg. 1
Added Python & LabVIEW to list of supported languages for ATS-SDK, removed ATS-VI  Overview,  pg. 1
Added 2-slot-spacing SyncBoards (-W models) Master/Slave Systems,  pg. 4
Removed Hardware Averaging Firmware (order number ATS9870-014) Hardware Averaging Firmware,  pg. 5
Modified AlazarDSO description AlazarDSO Software,  pg. 5
Modified Software Development Kit description: added Python support, removed ATS-VI Software Development Kit,  pg. 5
Replaced section GPU Based Signal Processing with new ATS-GPU section  ATS-GPU,  pg. 6
Changed section title from ATS-Linux to Linux Support, and modified description Linux Support,  pg. 6
Added Export Control Classification information Export Control Classification, pg. 6
Added section on RoHS compliance RoHS Compliance,  pg. 6
Added section on EC Conformity EC Conformity,  pg. 6
Added section on FCC & ICES-003 Compliance FCC & ICES-003 Compliance,  pg. 6
Updated External Trigger Input Impedance to 50 Ω   TRIG IN (External Trigger) Input,  pg. 8
Updated list of Certification and Compliances Certification and Compliances,  pg. 8
Corrected product names for ATS9870-007, ATS9360-011, ATS9360-012, ATS-SDK  Ordering Information,  pg. 8
Removed products ATS9870-008, ATS9870-009, ATS9870-013, ATS9870-014,     Ordering Information,  pg. 8
  ATS9870-LIN, ATS-VI, ATS-GPU.
Added products ATS9870-020, ATS9870-021, ATS9870-022, ATS9870-061,  Ordering Information,  pg. 8
 ATS9870-062, ATS9870-063, ATSGPU-001, ATSGPU-101